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Name Appointment Phone Email 

Gail Altieri D1-Supervisor O’Brien 481-6334 gailaltieri@yahoo.com 

Daniel Bays D5-Supervisor DeMartini 681-6510 daniel@baysranch.com 

Louis Brichetto D1-Supervisor O’Brien 985-8543 brichettolouis@msn.com 

Larry Byrd D3-Supervisor Withrow 480-6596 byrdnest@fire2wire.com 
.com. 

Francisco Canela D2-Supervisor Chiesa 272-3035 frank.canela@broncowine.com 

Vince Dykzeul Community at Large 480-5900 vdykzeul@cv-access.com 

Richard Gemperle D3-Supervisor Withrow 667-2651 rgemperle@gemperle.com 

Neil Hudson D1-Supervisor O’Brien 847-0540 nhud@comcast.net 

Ray Kablanow D5-Supervisor DeMartini 522-4119 rayk@groundzeroanalysis.com 

Ron Macedo D2-Supervisor Chiesa 649-6885 rmac100@aol.com 

Jim Mortensen D4-Supervisor Monteith 495-1066 jim.gartin.mortenson.gmail.com 

Tom Orvis Agricultural Advisory Board 522-7278 tomo@stanfarmbureau.org 

Sean Roddy D4-Supervisor Monteith 545-1185 wells4u@att.net 

Cooper Rossiter Community at Large 632-3161 cooper@donpedropump.com 

Thomas Smith D3-Supervisor Withrow 341-7311 thomas.smith@ejgallo.com 

Rod Vilas D2-Supervisor Chiesa 620-8288  rodvilas@yahoo.com 

Walter Ward Water Resources Manager 525-6710 wward@envres.org 

Terry Withrow Board of Supervisors D3 602-4118 twithrow@stancounty.com 

Wayne Zipser Farm Bureau 522-7278 waynez@stanfarmbureau.org 

Bill Zoslocki D4-Supervisor Monteith 579-1221 bzoslocki@gmail.com 

Vacant D5-Supervisor DeMartini 
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